Uitslagenlijst ABAB Auwjoarscross
Oirschot - Zondag 29 december 2002

KC, KORTE CROSS

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Koen Bolink 16:13
2 Evert Groen 16:35
3 Jan Pieter van de Vlug 16:40
4 Hilko Ellerbroek 16:40
5 Eric Aarts 16:44
6 Paul van Limpt 17:35
7 Nicole de Veer 18:51
8 Ron de Veer 18:52
9 Ivo Liebregts 20:28

MPC, MPC

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 llouka de Bresser Generaal Michaelis 4:39
2 Anne van Leuken Generaal Michaelis 4:42
3 Mirna van Slooten AVV 4:49
4 Judith Janssen AVR '69 5:00
5 Lisa Heesters AVR '69 5:05
6 Esther van Heerebeek AV Oirschot 5:13
7 Tori Thijssen GVAC 5:14
8 Julie Broeders AVV 5:17
9 Michelle Lavrijssen AVR '69 5:23
10 Yessa Meijs AV Oirschot 5:28
11 Lotte Verhoeven AV Oirschot 5:46
12 Evie van den Ouweland AVV 6:06
13 Lobke Sanders AVR '69 6:17
14 Aniek Dirkx AVR '69 7:22

JPC, JPC

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Max Wouters AVR '69 4:20
2 Martijn van de Ven GVAC 4:21
3 Jur Broeders AVV 4:36
4 Loek van de Laar Marvel 4:38
5 Stanley Wirjadi Generaal Michaelis 4:44
6 Scott Lievens AV Oirschot 4:50
7 Tom van Duuren PSV 4:53
8 Bas van Oirschot Generaal Michaelis 5:02
9 Mitch van Dijk AV Oirschot 5:05
10 Tieme Verbaandert GVAC 5:09
11 Erik-Jan Kamerbeek PSV 5:33
12 Mark van Nuenen AV Oirschot 6:04
13 Carlo Tromp AV Oirschot 6:50

MPB, MPB

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Femme Aegten 5:27
2 Anouk van den Ouweland AVV 5:47
3 Karlijn Lauwers AVR'69 5:53
4 Margot Hooijmans AWV 6:04
5 Inge Hallegraeff AVR '69 6:12
6 Chantal Strijbos GVAC 6:13
7 Brit van der Bossche DES 6:22
8 Demi Saris Generaal Michaelis 6:25
9 Mirte van der Eijden Marvel 6:51
10 Lauren van Asseldonk PSV 6:53
11 Cynthia van der Pasch Generaal Michaelis 6:57
12 Liza Wouters AVR '69 7:06
13 Michelle Maas AVR '69 7:11
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Plaats Naam
14 Noukje Verhoeven
15 Michelle Wirjadi

JPB, JPB

Plaats Naam

1 Teun Derks
2 lvo Bovendeerd
3 Robin van de Moosdijk
4 Erwin Timmermans
5 Jerney Koning
6 Bas Buur
7 Bas van der Lubbe
8 Dennis Douze
9 Bart Schenau

10 Teun Vosters

11 Wesley van Houtum

12 Loek de Bruin

13 Tom Stienen

MPA, MPA

Plaats Naam
1 Cherry Krak
2 Ellis van de Valk
3 Laura Hoogers
4 Joske Huijsmans
5 Inge Sengers
6 Roos Sprengers
7 Ellen van Vroonhoven
8 Rianne Kamerbeek
9 Emy van Limpt
10 Danielle Lavrijssen
11 Fiona Vereijken
12 Renate Gallé
13 Evelien Lauwers
14 Marieke Castelijns
15 Laura Heesbeen
16 Loes Keurentjes
17 Mirte Freriks
18 Iris de Keijzer
19 Loes van der Velden
20 Marleen Rinzema
21 Sanne Buur
22 Kira van de Heijden
23 Susan van de Pas
24 Cobi van de Hout
25 Alex Broeders
26 Maud Vosters
27 Sandra van Bree
28 Marianne Vreugdenhil
29 Anne van Heerebeek
30 Iris Bovendeerd
31 Hilde Rijnen
32 Jeanette Willems
33 Rianne Slooten
34 Suzan Crombach
35 Anne Severin
36 Inge Faessen
37 Lotte Verkade
38 Chantal van Nuenen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
AV Oirschot
Generaal Michaelis

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
AV Oirschot

HAC

AV Oirschot

AV Oirschot

Attila

GVAC

Generaal Michaelis
AVV

AVR '69

AVR '69

GVAC

AV Oirschot

Achil '87

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
PSV

AVV

AV Oirschot

PSV

AVV

ACW '66

GVAC

PSV

AVR '69

AVR '69

Generaal Michaelis
Attila

AVR '69

AVR '69

Attila

Marvel

GVAC

PSV

GVAC

GVAC

GVAC

AVR '69

GVAC

AVR '69

AVV

AVR '69

Generaal Michaelis
GVAC

AV Oirschot

HAC

AV Oirschot

GVAC

AVV

Generaal Michaelis
AVV

Generaal Michaelis
GVAC

AV Oirschot

7:40
8:47

5:07
5:10
5:28
5:34
5:45
5:49
5:58
6:07
6:08
6:24
6:38
7:30
7:36

5:00
5:04
5:05
5:21
5:23
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:32
5:35

5:3
5:44
5:50
5:55
5:59
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:09
6:11
6:13
6:15
6:16
6:19
6:20
6:23
6:28
6:31
6:37
6:39
6:48
7:09
7:29
7:45
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JPA, JPA

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Pieter van Oirschot Generaal Michaelis 4:45

2 Bram Derks AV Oirschot 4:49

3 Remco Hoeymans AVV 4:53

4 Sebastiaan Steegemans PSV 4:54

5 Rob Maas AVR '69 4:55

6 John Vosters AVR '69 4:56

7 Rick Kokken AVR '69 4:59

8 Joris Hallegraeff AVR '69 5:00

9 Auke Douma AVV 5:09
10 Peter Peijs AVR '69 5:10
11 Ben Bruisten PSV 5:11
12 Tjeu van Heerebeek AV Oirschot 5:13
13 Dirk van Vroonhoven GVAC 5:15
14 Matthew de Haan Attila 5:18
15 Maikel van de Moosdijk AV Oirschot 5:20
16 Enzo Thomassen PSV 5:22
17 Nick Eliéns DES 5:2
18 Bart van der Pasch Generaal Michaelis 5:29
19 Remco van der Lee AV Oirschot 5:31
20 Roel Coolen AVR '69 5:32
21 Roy van der Pasch AV Oirschot 5:33
22 Mark van der Pasch AV Oirschot 5:33
23 Wouter Marsmans AVV 5:38
24 Tom Meijs AV Oirschot 5:39
25 Bauke van Moorsel Olympia Eindhoven 5:40
26 Miro Vermeeren AV Oirschot 5:40
27 Jan Verhagen AVR '69 5:42
28 Timo Thomassen PSV 5:43
29 Tom van de Schoot AV Oirschot 5:43
30 Hans Janssen AVR '69 5:45
31 Hugo Buylinckx Achil '87 5:49
32 Rens der Kinderen AV Oirschot 5:50
33 Luuk Heesters AVR '69 5:51
34 Thomas van de Ven AV Oirschot 5:52
35 René der Kinderen AV Oirschot 5:5
36 Erik van Ham AVV 5:53
37 Bas Bruininx AVR '69 5:58
38 Ruud Janssen AVR '69 6:01
39 Robert van de Ven GVAC 6:02
40 Koen Willemsen Generaal Michaelis 6:04
41 Victor van der Velden GVAC 6:05
42 Fabian van Oevelen Achil '87 6:05
43 Daniél Marsmans AVV 6:0
44 Doy Raaijmakers AV QOirschot 6:12
45 Dirk Jansen DES 6:18
46 Niels van der Heijden AVR '69 6:20
47 Harm Bruininx AVR '69 6:23
48 Rohan de Bresser Generaal Michaelis 6:23
49 Erik Toemen AV Oirschot 6:59
50 Jaap van Rooijen AV Oirschot 7:00

Plaats Naam

1 Daisy Kusters GAC Gemert 4:39
2 Karin Timmermans AV Oirschot 4:47
3 Nicole Hoeymans AVV 4:48
4 Loes Janssen AVR '69 5:02
5 Yvonne Vosters AVR '69 5:03
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Uitslagenlijst ABAB Auwjoarscross
Qirschot - Zondag 29 december 2002

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

6 Leonie van Zeeland GAC Gemert 5:07

7 Yrla Bijsterveld PSV 5:11

8 Sanne Bruininx AVR '69 5:11

9 Lien Aegten AC Bree 5:13
10 Admay van Oevelen Achil '87 5:14
11 Suzanne Faassen AVV 5:20
12 Marinelle Schout Generaal Michaelis 5:21
13 Esther der Kinderen AV Oirschot 5:25
14 Lenne van der Heijden AVR '69 5:26
15 Sietske Noorman Generaal Michaelis 5:27
16 Geertje van de Wal AV QOirschot 5:27
17 Sophie Gordeijns Olympia Eindhoven 5:31
18 Jaimy Panjoel AVR '69 5:34
19 Janneke van Moorsel Olympia Eindhoven 5:34
20 Lida Daniéls Olympia Eindhoven 5:3
21 Nikki Tromp AV Oirschot 5:41
22 Katrien Castelijns AVR '69 5:47
23 Christel Gallé Attila 5:4
24 Denise Strijbos GVAC 5:49
25 Inge Janssen AVR '69 5:49
26 Bianca Wenting GVAC 5:49
27 Laura de Graaff GVAC 5:53
28 Ellen Maas AVR '69 5:57
29 Carlijn Eliéns DES 5:5
30 Marka Vermeeren AV Oirschot 5:59
31 Manon Vosters AVR '69 5:59
32 Stijntjes Generaal Michaelis 6:04
33 Fleur Verkade GVAC 6:08
34 Lisa Scheepens GVAC 6:12
35 Cindy Duif Generaal Michaelis 6:13
36 Judith van Nierop PSV 6:21
37 Kristie Meulenbroeks GVAC 6:23
38 Yvonne Jaspers 't Jasper Sport 6:24
39 Steffie van Ham GVAC 6:33

JD, JD

Plaats Naam

1 Joeri Spoor PSV 8:40
2 Sander van Esch AV Oirschot 8:55
3 Mads Bijsterveld PSV 9:04
4 Ben Maas AVR '69 9:15
5 Rik Vangangelt PSV 9:20
6 Kevin van Limpt AVR '69 9:35
7 Simon Korver PSV 9:3
8 Jeroen Eerden AVV 9:40
9 Coen Lauwers AVR '69 9:44
10 Sten van de Langenberg Marvel 9:59
11 Abel Gerrebrands GVAC 10:09
12 Richard Zieren AVV 10:14
13 Coen van Sambeeck AVR '69 10:15
14 Wouter Janssen AVR '69 10:20
15 Bob Peters Attila 10:22
16 Thijs van Heerebeek AV QOirschot 10:28
17 Hans de Croon AV Oirschot 10:35
18 Nik van de Hout AVR '69 10:36
19 Gijs Noijen AV Oirschot 10:44
20 Willem-Jan van de Ven GVAC 10:45
21 Rob van Agt AV Oirschot 10:46
22 Luuk Hermans AVR '69 10:54
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Uitslagenlijst ABAB Auwjoarscross
Qirschot - Zondag 29 december 2002

Plaats Naam
23 Tom Bruisten
24 Jeroen Simons
25 Lloyd van Dijk
26 Martijn van der Wouw
27 Daan Crombach
28 Joost de Man
29 Joost Gevers
30 Jeroen Hoogers
31 Ad van de Ven
32 Mark de Man
33 Jeffrey van de Ven
34 Koos Driessen
35 Mark Fuchs

MC, MC

Plaats Naam
1 Stephanie Crooijmans
2 Aicha de Haan
3 Evelien van Gisbergen
4 Veerle van der Velden
5 llse Maas
6 Yvonne van der Reek
7 Kyra van Eekelen
8 Lonne van Esch
9 Brechtje van der Velde
10 Jessica van de Sande
11 Judith Weijters
12 Nikki Hendrikx
13 Shari de Poorter
14 Jamie Klaassen
15 Yvonne Vogels
16 Linda Timmermans
17 Inge Eliéns
18 Susan van de Hout
19 Anne Struik
20 Nelleke van de Ven
21 Jeske van Ham
22 llse Roest
23 Marianne Fiers
24 Marjan Maas
25 Yvonne van der Reek
26 Nikki Timmers
27 Janneke Fiers
28 Eefje Vangangelt
29 Tessa Scheepens

JC, JC
Plaats Naam
1 lvar Bijsterveld
2 Niels de Jong
3 Mike Krak
4 Hayk Vervoort
5 Thieu Wevers
6 Stephan Hoeymans
7 Jesse Schreurs
8 Erik van Agt
9 Lars Bijsterveld
10 Bart Rijnen
11 Koen Weijters

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

PSV

Attila

AV Oirschot
Generaal Michaelis
Generaal Michaelis
AV Oirschot

AVR '69

AV Oirschot

DES

AV Oirschot

AV Oirschot

GVAC

GVAC

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

HAC
Attila
AVR '69
GVAC
AVR '69
PSV
Achil '87
AV Oirschot
GVAC
AVR '69
Attila
Attila
PSV
Attila
PSV

AV Oirschot
DES
AVR '69
PSV
DES
GVAC
AVR '69
DES
AVR '69
PSV
PSV
AVR '69
PSV
GVAC

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

PSV

Tilburg Road Runners
PSV

Marvel

AV Oirschot
AVV

Attila

AV Oirschot
PSV

AV Oirschot
Attila

10:55
10:56
11:16
11:18
11:29
11:32
11:36
11:42
12:07
12:15
12:45
13:35
14:01

9:29

9:42

9:55
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:10
10:31
10:35
10:38
10:43
10:44
10:55
10:56
11:00
11:01

11:1
11:12
11:14
11:15
11:25
11:30
11:48
11:48
11:55
12:06
12:09
12:13
12:38

8:07
8:27
8:34
8:35
8:45
8:51
8:54
8:55
9:13
9:17
9:20
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Uitslagenlijst ABAB Auwjoarscross
Oirschot - Zondag 29 december 2002

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

12 Skip Adelmeijer PSV 9:25

13 Jeroen van de Ven AV Oirschot 9:32

14 Sjef van Zantvoort Marvel 9:50

15 Bram Crombach Generaal Michaelis 9:53

16 Sven Sanders PSV 9:54

17 Bart Noijen AV Oirschot 10:24

18 Kees Hermans AVR '69 10:48

19 Joost Noijen AV Oirschot 11:22

20 Jeroen der Kinderen AV Oirschot 11:40
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Yvet van de Sterren DAK 9:36

2 Anoek Vennix Attila 9:45

3 Lieke van Heel GVAC 9:54

4 Karin Schelle Marvel 10:07

5 Yvonne van de Sande Generaal Michaelis 10:08

6 Ellen van de Borne AVR '69 10:26

7 Janneke Dekkers GAC Gemert 10:38

8 Rian Huybers DES 11:32

9 Judith Vrijsen AVR '69 11:46

10 Annemarie van de Ven DES 12:04
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Luuk Wevers AV Oirschot 16:39

2 Maikel van Eekelen Achil '87 16:45

3 Joost van den Heuvel Generaal Michaelis 17:01

4 Michael Klaassen Attila 17:04

5 Gijs Stevens Olympia Eindhoven 17:11

6 Jeroen Duif Generaal Michaelis 17:40

7 Bjorn de Laat Achil '87 18:13

8 Robbert van de Kerkhof AV Oirschot 21:12

9 Martijn van de Ven AV Oirschot 21:42

10 Hein van de Borne AVR '69 22:14

11 Ruud van Ham GVAC 22:14
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Sander Halin PSV 15:41

2 Sander van de Putten PSV 17:25

3 Ruud van de Borne AVR '69 17:39

4 René van de Ven AV Oirschot 17:4

5 Corne Verhey Marvel 19:34

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Nancy Scheepens Generaal Michaelis 14:44

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Marjolein Secreve Phoenix 21:33
2 Vanesse van Volkuilen 21:50
3 Rian van de Burgt AVV 22:18
4 Wendy van Raak Tilburg Road Runners 22:26
5 Paddy Herijgers Loopgroep PK 22:27
6 Marjon de Kok VOAB 22:36
7 Wendy Mutsaarts Generaal Michaelis 23:24
8 Kirsten Marinussen PSV 23:58
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Uitslagenlijst ABAB Auwjoarscross
Oirschot - Zondag 29 december 2002

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

9 Ingrid Grutters Phoenix 24:21
10 Pascale van den Oetela PSV 24:33
11 Els van de Pas DES 25:47
12 Ellen Uitterhoeve PSV 25:54
13 Maaike de Louw HAC 26:26
14 Eugele Goorden PSV 26:53
15 Maaike Verson PSV 28:25
16 Susanne Aarts AV Oirschot 28:50
17 Els van Litsenburg OLAT 30:03

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

DV, DV

Plaats Naam

1 Anja van der Heijden Lopersgroep Deurne 20:54
2 Marijke van Bergh Attila 21:45
3 Nellie van Beers AV Oirschot 23:30
4 Heather MacDuff PSV 23:44
5 An Rindt PSV 24:02
6 Francien Lensen GAC Gemert 24:12
7 Maria van Dinther Lopersgroep Deurne 24:25
8 Nel Vanthoor De Keien 24:35
9 Antoinette van Esch AV Oirschot 24:46
10 Anita Ophey PSV 24:50
11 Rita van Nunen De Keien 25:25
12 Henny Dekkers GAC Gemert 26:31

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam

1 Jack van Avendonk Attila 33:48
2 Bernard te Boekhorst Phoenix 33:53
3 Ad Peeters PSV 34:12
4 Marco Ramaekers PSV 34:48
5 Ad de Bruyn No-Limits 35:00
6 Peter van der Velden DES 35:07
7 Anton van de Heuvel GAC Gemert 35:15
8 Fons Liebregts PSV 35:21
9 Levi Sars 0OSS-VOLO 35:23
10 Remco Spigt PSV 35:43
11 Samoei Kip De Keien 35:57
12 Rene van de Weijenberg PSV 36:30
13 Dirk-Jan Bijvoet PSV 36:52
14 Camille Hendrikx AVR '69 37:00
15 René van de Meerendon Generaal Michaelis 37:3
16 Marc Viereijzer 0SS-VOLO 37:41
17 Peter van Gool No-Limits 38:56
18 Remi Timmermans AV Oirschot 38:57
19 Wytze Muyzert Ron Clarke 39:39
20 Rob Mellegers PSV 39:53
21 Henry Vermeer Generaal Michaelis 40:41
22 André Engelen PSV 40:4
23 Mat Lavrijsen AVR '69 40:53
24 Axel van Sleeuwen De Keien 41:06
25 Ralph Tilburgs De Keien 42:02
26 Remko Rap Generaal Michaelis 42:29
27 Ruud van Suijdam Phoenix 42:32
28 Ben van Zundert Phoenix 43:08
29 Geert Cornelissen LOGO 45:27

M40, M40

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jan Willemse Tilburg Road Runners 34:19

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 7 29-12-2002 00:00



Uitslagenlijst ABAB Auwjoarscross

Oirschot - Zondag 29 december 2002

Plaats Naam
2 Hans Verbaandert
3 Kees Wouters
4 Sjef van Beers
5 Wim den Otter
6 Toon Wouters
7 Martien van Gerven
8 Kees Timmermans
9 Pieter van Esch

Plaats Naam
1 Ruud van Woensel
2 Bert van Nunen
3 Adriaan Dekkers
4 Martijn Slaats
5 Joost Borm
6 Eef van Miltenburg
7 Jos Moesman
8 Pieter Kemper
9 Kees van der Put
10 Joop Slagboom
11 Bert van Rooy

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

GVAC

DES

AVR '69
No-Limits
DES

AV Oirschot
DES

AV Oirschot

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AV Oirschot
De Keien
GAC Gemert
Generaal Michaelis
Phoenix

Oss '78
Loopgroep PK
0OSS-VOLO
PSV

GVAC
No-Limits

36:26
37:20
39:18
39:21
41:22
43:40
43:42
44:39

36:08
36:45
37:06
37:57
38:04
39:34
40:04
40:18
40:32
41:10
41:21

1 Piet Jaspers 't Jasper Sport 39:56
2 Sjaak Aarts AV Oirschot 39:58
3 Arie van de Akker Olympia Eindhoven 40:02
4 Jan Tenbult LADB 41:38
5 Johan van Litsenburg GVAC 41:52
6 Daan Danes Generaal Michaelis 42:57
7 Cor Bosma GAC Gemert 43:28
8 Jan Havermans Scorpio 45:43
9 Joseph van den Bosch AV Oirschot 46:41
10 Cees van de Schoot AV Oirschot 47:43
11 Ad van Limpt DES 50:27
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